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.500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Sexta
3 Livre 500km
Qualify (1:00:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
20/11/2020 14:35.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:54.891 +1.207 15:11:44.955 5 2:14.432 +6.078 15:30:10.622
(25) Ney e Neyzinho Faustini 3 1:57.115 +3.431 15:13:42.070
1 1:45.894 +4.139 15:02:46.181 4 1:53.933 +0.249 15:15:36.003 (78) Totti
2 7:15.410 +5:33.655 15:10:01.591 5 1:58.627 +4.943 15:17:34.630 1 2:11.989 +3.085 15:07:55.625
3 1:45.555 +3.800 15:11:47.146 6 1:53.684 - 15:19:28.314 2 2:09.258 +0.354 15:10:04.883
4 1:42.688 +0.933 15:13:29.834 7 9:48.169 +7:54.485 15:29:16.483 3 7:55.363 +5:46.459 15:18:00.246
5 1:41.855 +0.100 15:15:11.689 4 7:00.029 +4:51.125 15:25:00.275
6 6:50.729 +5:08.974 15:22:02.418 (22) Ercik Grosso e Nelson Silva Jr. 5 2:08.904 | - 15:27:09.179
7 1:42.874 +1.119 15:23:45.292 1 2:03.353 +0.445 14:56:24.978
8 1:44.261 +2.506 15:25:29.553 2 2:04.281 +1.373 14:58:29.259 (111) Mauricio/ Rafa Thiemer/ Luis
9 1:41.755 - 15:27:11.308 3 2:07.288 +4.380 15:00:36.547 1 2:14.812 +5.104 14:46:24.168
4 2:08.277 +5.369 15:02:44.824 2 2:12.950 +3.242 14:48:37.118
(141) Junior Victorette e Rafael Iserhard 5 2:07.520 +4.612 15:04:52.344 3 2:13.777 +4.069 14:50:50.895
1 2:01.891 +15.352 14:46:12.873 6 2:02.908 \ - 15:06:55.252 4 2:12.051 +2.343 14:53:02.946
2 7:19.198 +5:32.659 14:53:32.071 5 2:11.422 +1.714 14:55:14.368
3 1:55.097 +8.558 14:55:27.168 (218) Carlos Vallone / Gabriel Vallone e Ricardo Kraft 6 2:12.676 +2.968 14:57:27.044
4 4:50.235 +3:03.696 15:00:17.403 1 31:05.868  +29:01.078 15:23:35.620 7 13:45.217  +11:35.509 15:11:12.261
5 1:54.574 +8.035 15:02:11.977 2 2:04.790 - 15:25:40.410 8 2:11.479 +1.771 15:13:23.740
6 1:52.908 +6.369 15:04:04.885 9 2:11.598 +1.890 15:15:35.338
7 8:03.532 +6:16.993 15:12:08.417 (43) Anderson Scovoli, Eber Gomes, Carlos Auricchio 10 2:12.656 +2.948 15:17:47.994
8 1:48.432 +1.893 15:13:56.849 1 2:08.090 +1.304 14:55:10.893 11 8:02.531 +5:52.823 15:25:50.525
9 1:46.689 +0.150 15:15:43.538 2 2:08.909 +2.123 14:57:19.802 12 2:09.708 - 15:28:00.233
10 1:47.704 +1.165 15:17:31.242 3 2:07.444 +0.658 14:59:27.246 13 2:12.383 +2.675 15:30:12.616
1 1:46.539 - 15:19:17.781 4 2:07.942 +1.156 15:01:35.188
12 7:25.131 +5:38.592 15:26:42.912 5 2:07.266 +0.480 15:03:42.454 (216) George, Parente e Ricardo Campanela
13 1:49.738 +3.199 15:28:32.650 6 2:08.145 +1.359 15:05:50.599 1 2:22.220 +11.080 14:54:49.392
14 1:49.892 +3.353 15:30:22.542 7 2:07.851 +1.065 15:07:58.450 2 2:18.734 +7.594 14:57:08.126
8 2:06.794 +0.008 15:10:05.244 3 2:13.884 +2.744 14:59:22.010
(77) Edras Soares, Esdras Soares e Juarez Soares 9 2:08.761 +1.975 15:12:14.005 4 2:12.723 +1.583 15:01:34.733
1 10:52.488 +9:03.519 14:58:09.999 10 2:07.468 +0.682 15:14:21.473 5 2:15.209 +4.069 15:03:49.942
2 1:51.019 +2.050 15:00:01.018 11 2:07.489 +0.703 15:16:28.962 6 2:23.662 +12.522 15:06:13.604
3 1:51.098 +2.129 15:01:52.116 12 2:06.786 \ - 15:18:35.748 7 2:12.714 +1.574 15:08:26.318
4 10:26.866 +8:37.897 15:12:18.982 13 2:07.666 +0.880 15:20:43.414 8 8:09.451 +5:58.311 15:16:35.769
5 2:00.281 +11.312 15:14:19.263 14 2:06.813 +0.027 15:22:50.227 9 2:12.416 +1.276 15:18:48.185
6 1:57.015 +8.046 15:16:16.278 10 2:11.686 +0.546 15:20:59.871
7 9:23.941 +7:34.972 15:25:40.219 (84) Lu Klai, Marcelo Dias, Pedro Alexandre e Mauricio Gong 11 2:11.499 +0.359 15:23:11.370
8 1:50.375 +1.406 15:27:30.594 1 2:23.252 +16.011 14:55:07.374 12 2:11.669 +0.529 15:25:23.039
9 1:48.969 - 15:29:19.563 2 2:22.882 +15.641 14:57:30.256 13 2:11.140 | - 15:27:34.179
3 2:14.886 +7.645 14:59:45.142 14 2:14.420 +3.280 15:29:48.599
(1) Deninho Casarini e Sergio Pistilli 4 2:15.714 +8.473 15:02:00.856
1 1:49.929 +0.764 15:04:06.684 5 2:16.042 +8.801 15:04:16.898 (8) William
2 1:49.593 +0.428 15:05:56.277 6 2:14.427 +7.186 15:06:31.325 1 2:22.941 +7.753 14:51:54.846
3 1:50.526 +1.361 15:07:46.803 7 2:12.154 +4.913 15:08:43.479 2 2:20.224 +5.036 14:54:15.070
4 1:49.165 - 15:09:35.968 8 16:21.646 +14:14.405 15:25:05.125 3 2:18.006 +2.818 14:56:33.076
9 2:07.241 | - 15:27:12.366 4 8:31.027 +6:15.839 15:05:04.103
(10) Roberto Dal Pont e Luiz Abbade 10 2:08.280 +1.039 15:29:20.646 5 2:26.431 +11.243 15:07:30.534
1 1:59.353 +6.796 14:54:05.772 6 2:20.482 +5.294 15:09:51.016
2 1:57.009 +4.452 14:56:02.781 (89) Matheus Coppa, Ricardo Abud e Gustavo Coppa 7 2:17.660 +2.472 15:12:08.676
3 9:00.122 +7:07.565 15:05:02.903 1 2:25.722 +17.904 14:54:48.302 8 2:17.438 +2.250 15:14:26.114
4 1:56.162 +3.605 15:06:59.065 2 2:13.601 +5.783 14:57:01.903 9 2:18.862 +3.674 15:16:44.976
5 1:54.991 +2.434 15:08:54.056 3 2:08.306 +0.488 14:59:10.209 10 2:15.956 +0.768 15:19:00.932
6 17:29.467  +15:36.910 15:26:23.523 4 2:07.818 - 15:01:18.027 1 2:15.188 | - 15:21:16.120
7 1:53.149 +0.592 15:28:16.672 5 8:52.738 +6:44.920 15:10:10.765 12 2:16.263 +1.075 15:23:32.383
8 1:52.557 - 15:30:09.229 6 2:10.839 +3.021 15:12:21.604 13 2:15.834 +0.646 15:25:48.217
7 2:09.331 +1.513 15:14:30.935 14 2:16.274 +1.086 15:28:04.491
(018) Estevao Alex/Humberto Guerra 8 2:12.545 +4.727 15:16:43.480
1 1:56.054 +2.886 14:49:45.633 9 6:30.659 +4:22.841 15:23:14.139 (98) Leandro Pedro, Coelho e Ton Wagnercosta
2 1:59.096 +5.928 14:51:44.729 10 2:09.242 +1.424 15:25:23.381 1 2:15.713 | - 15:14:26.111
3 1:54.254 +1.086 14:53:38.983 " 2:10.296 +2.478 15:27:33.677
4 1:53.168 - 14:55:32.151 12 2:08.840 +1.022 15:29:42.517 (183) Victor Correa e Victor Correa Filho
5 7:48.548 +5:55.380 15:03:20.699 1 2:20.862 +3.139 15:12:33.071
6 1:57.946 +4.778 15:05:18.645 (80) Luciano e Beto Borghesi 2 2:19.722 +1.999 15:14:52.793
7 3:05.124 +1:11.956 15:08:23.769 1 8:49.360 +6:41.006 15:21:19.454 3 2:19.433 +1.710 15:17:12.226
2 2:13.018 +4.664 15:23:32.472 4 2:18.918 +1.195 15:19:31.144
(92) Marcelo Camacho e Lamartine Henrique Pinotti 3 2:15.364 +7.010 15:25:47.836 5 2:17.723 | - 15:21:48.867
1 2:01.532 +7.848 15:09:50.064 4 2:08.354 | - 15:27:56.190 6 2:18.726 +1.003 15:24:07.593
Printed: 20/11/2020 15:36:56 Licensed to: Verde Rosso
Cronometragem Verde Rosso SAOPAULO r’ = —1
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:17.819 +0.096 15:26:25.412
8 2:18.630 +0.907 15:28:44.042
9 2:19.560 +1.837 15:31:03.602
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